ASHRAE lowa Chapter - General Meeting

January 28, 2016

Meeting Location: Urbandale HyVee

P/;]D #| NAME E-MAIL SIGNATURE MEMBER| GUEST| PE | STUDENT
N/A | 1| Konrad Emmett ekonrad@modus-eng.com [Z/m g\‘w W /{,
N/A|2| Gumm Matt matt@setpointmech.com W )%{Wﬁ x ><
N/A | 3| Nelson Chris Cnelson@shive-hattery.com ( /[“‘I’ LH/' /\K"(\_ \C ‘(
N/A | 4| Gustafson Michael gustafsonm@thebakergroup.com Z’CWM W
N/A | 5| Shumaker Don don.shumaker@thermalservice.com o
N/A | 6| Poetting David david.m.poetting@jci.com
N/A'| 7| Howard Joe howardj@thebakergroup.com
N/A | 8| Langley Alan alan.langley@clearesult.com
N/A | 9] Puls Adam apuls@shive-hattery.com
N/A [10] Suddarth Nevin nsuddarth@alvine.com

11| Bratz Brandon brandon.bratz@waldinger.com

12| Conway Raymond rconway@proctor-mech.com

13| Readout Brett brett.readout@waldinger.com

| 2L ) ‘

N/A | 14| Jesson Matt mattj@hvactab.com /// // ; ><‘
N/A |15| Sanders Vince vsanders@harthammer.com 5 ,
N/A |16 Schomburg Kate kschomburg@nexant.com /(éj\ /2// ///) >\
N/A [17]  Smith Logan |.t.smith13@gmail.com 4 Tﬂ ; ><
N/A 118| Luttenegger Tyler tluttenegger@modus-eng.com :[ / Y >< )(
N/A |19 Zhou Xiaohui xhzhou@iastate.edu L’X/?{[L/_ ?K/\_ % ><
N/A 120 Jacobs Cory cpjacobs06@gmail.com ; ) M

Meeting Topic: Refrigeration
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25| Clausen Ryan Ryanclausen20@yahoo.com
N/A |26] Scheidecker Tyson tyson@shive-hattery.com %—,/ W >( ><
N/A |27| Zaug Daniel daniel.v.zaug@jci.com /G CZ/mQ O//‘) X
28| Wall Jon jon.wall@waldinger.com CWQ/// \_// \J
[ v \ /
N/A [29| Clausen Ryan Ryan.clausen@waldinger.com ( 7
e = ——— X-
N/A |30 Kadic Emir kadice@kjww.com p = )
@k Skttt MYl
N/A |31| Bennett Andrew andrew.bennett@systemworkslic.com o
N/A |32| Eitter Shannah shannah.eitter@hussmann.com c Q/_,/.Z“ )<
— /)
/) / 74 ~ A
N/A 33| Belcastro Edward edbelcastro@yahoo.com / MH/ % ‘ X
A) v - . /
N/A |34| Craven Joe joe.craven@gmail.com ;
N 7
N/A |35] Martens Perry perry.martens@waldinger.com %M7 //; ) 27 _,/_ - \/
36— VYannoy— Robb cmsrrv@aol.com ‘
N/A |37| Hacker Dennis dennisjhacker@gmail.com 5’4 fj/ >\
-/I
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$15 |39| Blake Dan dblake@dptmechanical.com é/e
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